BUMP CAP

Ventilated protective cap for maximum comfort, available in 3 visor lengths

@ AIR COLTAN Grey-Yellow

Head protection

Applications

« Finishing works / Craftsmanship
« Maintenance

« Automotive

« Temporary work

o Public services

Certifications and norms

EN 812

Protects against risks

Shock
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Head protection

Standards - Details

A

DELTAPLUS

AIR COLTAN Grey-Yellow

BUMP CAP

Ventilated protective cap for maximum comfort, available in 3 visor lengths

Technical details

Type of product
Shell material
Coque lining
Head size (cm)
Main color

Cap peak
Adjustment
Custom logo
Weight (g)
Weight (Ibs)
Contained colors

Cap material

eopog sofel

Hardcap
Polyethylene
EVA

55-62

Grey
Standard
Clamping tab
Unavailable
176

0.3873
Yellow, Grey
Textile
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Head protection

AIR COLTAN
BUMP CAP

Ventilated protective cap for maximum comfort, available in 3 visor lengths

Logistics information

Reference

COLTAAINOLG

COLTAAINOMI

COLTAAINOSH

COLTAAIJAFL

COLTAAIGR

COLTAAIGRMI

COLTAAIBM

COLTAAIBMSH

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Black-Red
Black-Red

Black-Red

Fluorescent
yellow-Grey

Grey-Yellow
Grey-Yellow
Navy blue-Orange

Navy blue-Orange

Size

Adjustable-
long peak

Adjustable-
micro peak

Adjustable-
short peak

Adjustable-
long peak

Adjustable-
long peak

Adjustable-
micro peak

Adjustable-
long peak

Adjustable-
short peak

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
ﬁ Box Depth
@ Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Designation

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

AIR COLTAN

EAN13

3295249195151

3295249195182

3295249195175

3295249168834

3295249140571

3295249195205

3295249140588

3295249195199

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249195158

13295249195189

13295249195172

13295249168831

13295249140578

13295249195202

13295249140585

13295249195196

etsod sofely

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

1

4.85 kg
54kg
5.4 kg
4.8kg
49kg
4.5kg
5.4 kg

4.5 kg

42.0
cm

42.0
cm

41.0
am

37.6
cm

37.4
cm

37.6
am

36.0
cm

55.0
cm

360 290

am am

360 290

am am

360 290

cm am

544 326

am am

550 326

am am

554 320

cm am

480 310

am am

370 330

am am
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