



Head protection

AIR COLTAN Grey-Yellow

BUMP CAP

Ventilated protective cap for maximum comfort, available in 3 visor lengths



Applications

- **Finishing works / Craftsmanship**
- **Maintenance**
- **Automotive**
- **Temporary work**
- **Public services**

Certifications and norms



EN 812

Protects against risks



Shock



Head protection

AIR COLTAN Grey-Yellow

BUMP CAP

Ventilated protective cap for maximum comfort, available in 3 visor lengths

Standards - Details

Technical details

Type of product	Hardcap
Shell material	Polyethylene
Coque lining	EVA
Head size (cm)	55-62
Main color	Grey
Cap peak	Standard
Adjustment	Clamping tab
Custom logo	Unavailable
Weight (g)	176
Weight (lbs)	0.3873
Contained colors	Yellow, Grey
Cap material	Textile



AIR COLTAN

BUMP CAP

Head protection

Ventilated protective cap for maximum comfort, available in 3 visor lengths

Logistics information

Reference	Colour	Size	Designation	EAN13	Box code			Weight			
COLTAAINOLG	Black-Red	Adjustable-long peak	AIR COLTAN	3295249195151	13295249195158	20	1	4.85 kg	42.0 cm	36.0 cm	29.0 cm
COLTAAINOMI	Black-Red	Adjustable-micro peak	AIR COLTAN	3295249195182	13295249195189	20	1	5.4 kg	42.0 cm	36.0 cm	29.0 cm
COLTAAINOSH	Black-Red	Adjustable-short peak	AIR COLTAN	3295249195175	13295249195172	20	1	5.4 kg	41.0 cm	36.0 cm	29.0 cm
COLTAAIJAFI	Fluorescent yellow-Grey	Adjustable-long peak	AIR COLTAN	3295249168834	13295249168831	20	1	4.8 kg	37.6 cm	54.4 cm	32.6 cm
COLTAAIGR	Grey-Yellow	Adjustable-long peak	AIR COLTAN	3295249140571	13295249140578	20	1	4.9 kg	37.4 cm	55.0 cm	32.6 cm
COLTAAIGRMI	Grey-Yellow	Adjustable-micro peak	AIR COLTAN	3295249195205	13295249195202	20	1	4.5 kg	37.6 cm	55.4 cm	32.0 cm
COLTAAIBM	Navy blue-Orange	Adjustable-long peak	AIR COLTAN	3295249140588	13295249140585	20	1	5.4 kg	36.0 cm	48.0 cm	31.0 cm
COLTAAIBMSH	Navy blue-Orange	Adjustable-short peak	AIR COLTAN	3295249195199	13295249195196	20	1	4.5 kg	55.0 cm	37.0 cm	33.0 cm



Multiple sales



Minimum sales



Box Width



Box Depth



Box Height